
Splash	
  and	
  Dash	
  Aquathon
09.13.15
info@ultimateracinginc.com
Age	
  Group	
  Race	
  Report	
  as	
  of	
  9/13/2015	
  9:19:16	
  AM	
  for	
  Males	
  9	
  -­‐	
  10	
  years	
  old	
  in	
  division	
  Aquathon	
  -­‐	
  based	
  on	
  Chip	
  Elapsed	
  time
Position Bib	
  # Name Start Swim T1 Run Finish

1 28 HANK	
  SPRATT 8:41:46	
  AM 	
  00:02:18.1 	
  00:00:25.5 	
  00:09:04.4 	
  00:11:48.1
2 33 CHRISTOPHER	
  WILSON 8:42:21	
  AM 	
  00:02:19.6 	
  00:00:47.5 	
  00:09:06.9 	
  00:12:14.1
3 35 WALKER	
  YOUNG 8:40:38	
  AM 	
  00:02:31.0 	
  00:01:55.7 	
  00:08:01.9 	
  00:12:28.7
4 1 IVAN	
  BARR 8:41:01	
  AM 	
  00:02:34.2 	
  00:01:16.7 	
  00:09:22.3 	
  00:13:13.2
5 18 LUCIEN	
  LACHANCE 8:42:57	
  AM 	
  00:02:45.8 	
  00:01:35.8 	
  00:09:30.4 	
  00:13:52.1
6 7 EVAN	
  GRAHAM 8:42:35	
  AM 	
  00:02:39.5 	
  00:01:22.7 	
  00:11:48.9 	
  00:15:51.2

Age	
  Group	
  Race	
  Report	
  as	
  of	
  9/13/2015	
  9:19:16	
  AM	
  for	
  Males	
  11	
  -­‐	
  12	
  years	
  old	
  in	
  division	
  Aquathon	
  -­‐	
  based	
  on	
  Chip	
  Elapsed	
  time
Position Bib	
  # Name Start Swim T1 Run Finish

1 26 CHARLES	
  ROYAL 8:20:33	
  AM 	
  00:02:55.6 	
  00:00:27.4 	
  00:09:15.5 	
  00:12:38.6
2 13 JACKSON	
  KIRKLAND 8:19:43	
  AM 	
  00:02:42.8 	
  00:00:49.4 	
  00:09:30.0 	
  00:13:02.3
3 6 MASON	
  TRAVIS	
  CLARK 8:20:02	
  AM 	
  00:02:51.3 	
  00:01:18.8 	
  00:13:12.7 	
  00:17:23.0
4 32 AVERY	
  WILSON 8:18:49	
  AM 	
  00:02:45.5 	
  00:01:06.6 	
  00:15:00.9 	
  00:18:53.1
5 10 BEA	
  HICKEY 8:21:49	
  AM 	
  00:03:03.4 	
  00:01:33.4 	
  00:15:28.4 	
  00:20:05.3
6 17 NOAH	
  KIRKLAND 8:22:13	
  AM 	
  00:03:18.3 	
  00:00:52.8 	
  00:16:36.5 	
  00:20:47.7

Age	
  Group	
  Race	
  Report	
  as	
  of	
  9/13/2015	
  9:19:16	
  AM	
  for	
  Males	
  13	
  -­‐	
  15	
  years	
  old	
  in	
  division	
  Aquathon	
  -­‐	
  based	
  on	
  Chip	
  Elapsed	
  time
Position Bib	
  # Name Start Swim T1 Run Finish

1 23 JOHN	
  MCMINN 7:44:44	
  AM 	
  00:04:38.3 	
  00:00:31.9 	
  00:10:52.2 	
  00:16:02.5
2 19 CONNOR	
  LAWLESS 7:44:12	
  AM 	
  00:04:26.8 	
  00:00:43.4 	
  00:11:37.6 	
  00:16:47.9
3 12 JONATHON	
  KIRKLAND 7:46:25	
  AM 	
  00:05:19.5 	
  00:01:18.7 	
  00:10:20.0 	
  00:16:58.3
4 37 Jones	
  Jobe 7:47:08	
  AM 	
  00:06:59.9 	
  00:00:12.9 	
  00:12:13.4 	
  00:19:26.2
5 9 AUSTIN	
  HARMON 7:45:13	
  AM 	
  00:04:34.1 	
  00:00:52.0 	
  00:21:38.0 	
  00:27:04.2

Age	
  Group	
  Race	
  Report	
  as	
  of	
  9/13/2015	
  9:19:17	
  AM	
  for	
  Females	
  7	
  -­‐	
  8	
  years	
  old	
  in	
  division	
  Aquathon	
  -­‐	
  based	
  on	
  Chip	
  Elapsed	
  time
Position Bib	
  # Name Start Swim T1 Run Finish

1 15 EMMA	
  MAE	
  KIRKLAND 8:43:39	
  AM 	
  00:02:43.0 	
  00:01:02.3 	
  00:07:12.9 	
  00:10:58.3

Age	
  Group	
  Race	
  Report	
  as	
  of	
  9/13/2015	
  9:19:17	
  AM	
  for	
  Females	
  9	
  -­‐	
  10	
  years	
  old	
  in	
  division	
  Aquathon	
  -­‐	
  based	
  on	
  Chip	
  Elapsed	
  time



Position Bib	
  # Name Start Swim T1 Run Finish
1 3 ANASTASIA	
  BARR 8:43:19	
  AM 	
  00:02:54.7 	
  00:00:46.0 	
  00:08:20.5 	
  00:12:01.3
2 14 MADIGAN	
  KIRKLAND 8:39:48	
  AM 	
  00:02:28.5 	
  00:01:23.3 	
  00:09:32.0 	
  00:13:23.9
3 11 EMILY	
  HUTCHENS 8:42:05	
  AM 	
  00:02:51.6 	
  00:01:37.2 	
  00:09:43.0 	
  00:14:11.8
4 25 KATE	
  MCMINN 8:40:12	
  AM 	
  00:02:24.4 	
  00:01:57.1 	
  00:10:40.5 	
  00:15:02.0

Age	
  Group	
  Race	
  Report	
  as	
  of	
  9/13/2015	
  9:19:17	
  AM	
  for	
  Females	
  11	
  -­‐	
  12	
  years	
  old	
  in	
  division	
  Aquathon	
  -­‐	
  based	
  on	
  Chip	
  Elapsed	
  time
Position Bib	
  # Name Start Swim T1 Run Finish

1 30 NATALIE	
  SQUIRES 8:18:31	
  AM 	
  00:02:30.0 	
  00:00:57.1 	
  00:09:16.2 	
  00:12:43.4
2 31 BETH	
  ANNE	
  WARD 8:19:06	
  AM 	
  00:02:36.4 	
  00:00:54.2 	
  00:09:47.8 	
  00:13:18.4
3 20 ANNA	
  LAWLESS 8:18:05	
  AM 	
  00:02:23.3 	
  00:00:31.4 	
  00:11:17.3 	
  00:14:12.1
4 2 MARIA	
  BARR 8:20:59	
  AM 	
  00:03:00.9 	
  00:00:55.3 	
  00:10:35.6 	
  00:14:31.9
5 22 MADELINE	
  MCLEAN 8:19:26	
  AM 	
  00:02:58.7 	
  00:00:41.2 	
  00:12:41.3 	
  00:16:21.4
6 27 AMBER	
  RUFF 8:21:22	
  AM 	
  00:03:13.0 	
  00:01:17.4 	
  00:13:26.4 	
  00:17:57.0

Age	
  Group	
  Race	
  Report	
  as	
  of	
  9/13/2015	
  9:19:18	
  AM	
  for	
  Females	
  13	
  -­‐	
  15	
  years	
  old	
  in	
  division	
  Aquathon	
  -­‐	
  based	
  on	
  Chip	
  Elapsed	
  time
Position Bib	
  # Name Start Swim T1 Run Finish

1 8 AMELIA	
  HAM 7:43:44	
  AM 	
  00:04:26.3 	
  00:01:17.5 	
  00:11:49.0 	
  00:17:33.0
2 29 HANNAH	
  SPRATT 7:45:46	
  AM 	
  00:04:59.8 	
  00:00:29.5 	
  00:16:06.0 	
  00:21:35.4
3 16 BETHANY	
  KIRKLAND 7:47:49	
  AM 	
  00:11:07.3 	
  00:01:51.7 	
  00:25:25.3 	
  00:38:24.3


